
 

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY 
 

ADVERT NO. 57 
Formal Written Price Quotations are invited for:  
 

QUOTATION NO. DESCRIPTION  CIDB 
Grading 

LOCAL 
CONTENT 

BRIEFING TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES  ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE 

RFQ/DEM/2023-24/314 Provision of 12x 
Private Armed 
Security Services 
for A Period Of 180 
Days at BCMM 
Garden Transfer 
Station & Botanical 
Gardens (King 
Williamstown) 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Ludwe Fani  

Tel: 0436048560 

Email: 
ludwef@buffalocity.gov.za 

16 APRIL 2024 23 APRIL 2024 

RFQ/SCM/2023-24/315 PROVISION OF 
SECURITY 
SERVICES FOR A 
PERIOD OF 120 
DAYS TO BCMM, 
CHISELHURST 
EAST LONDON 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Yolisa Myoli/Mercy 
Fraser  
Tel: 043 705 9284 / 043 705 
9118 
Email: 
mercyf@buffalocity.gov.za  
           
yolisam@buffalocity.gov.za 

16 APRIL 2024 23 APRIL 2024 

RFQ/ICT/2023-24/316 SUPPLY AND 
DELIVER THE 
FITMENT OF ONE 
CRAC 
EVAPORATOR UNIT 
ON LIEBERT 
VERTIV COMPUTER 
ROOM AIR 
CONDITIONER.SER
VICE 4 LIEBERT 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Trevor Golden 

Tel: 083 555 3561/043 705 
3075 

trevorg@buffalocity.gov.za 

16 APRIL 2024 23 APRIL 2024 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RFQDocuments are obtainable via Website and electronic copies of the above mentioned quotations will be available from 16 APRIL 2024, and Request by sending email 

to:yoliswam@buffalocity.gov.za; sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za; Sikelelwam@buffalocity.gov.za; Abrinad@buffalocity.gov.za;  AND on the Municipality’s website: 
www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za. 
AN ORIGINAL COPY OF THE QUOTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED AND MUST INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION AS REQUESTED IN THE QUOTATION DOCUMENT.  
ANY QUOTATIONS RECEIVED AFTER 11:00AM ON THE CLOSING DATE AS STIPULATED ABOVE, WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.  
 
CITY MANAGER 
 
C/O GENERAL MANAGER: SCM   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

VERTIV CRAC 
UNITS. 

RFQ/DMS/2023-24/317 SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF 
TWENTY (20) 
INDUSTRIAL, 
PETROL DRIVEN 
GRASS TRIMMERS 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Andiswa Kakaza 
Tel: 043 735 0911 
Email: 
AndiswaK@buffalocity.gov.
za 

16 APRIL 2024 23 APRIL 2024 

RFQ/DMS/2023-24/318 REFURBISHMENT 
OF THE GONUBIE 
BEACH DISABLED 
ABLUTIONS FOR 
BUFFALO CITY 
METROPOLITAN 
MUNICIPALITY. 

1GB N/A Date: 19 April 
2024 
Time: 10.00am  
Venue: 
GONUBIE 
LIFESAVERS 
BUILDING  
GONUBIE 
BEACH 
(bidders won’t 
be allowed 
after 10:10 am)   

Name: Allen Zealand / 
Noxolo Enisi   
Tel:  043 7052968 7052844 
Email: 
AllenZ@buffalocity.gov.za 

16 APRIL 2024 23 APRIL 2024 
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